
RUM

LIQUEURS

RYE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 2.50

Nespresso Coffee - Ristretto or Decaffeinato
Tea

Christmas in Paris Tea
Chamomile
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Peppermint
Green Herbal Tea

Bottled Water

Pellegrino

Red Bull

1.50

3.00

4.50

DRAFT CIDER
Brickworks 1904 Cider
Somersby Cider

HOUSE RED WINE
Glass: 7.00 1/2 Litre: 21.00 Bottle: 29.00

Pelee Island Lola Merlot
Brouilly Rhone Blend

RED WINE
Glass: 8.00 1/2 Litre: 24.00 Bottle: 34.00

Casillero Del Diablo Cabernet Sauvignon
Bask Pinot Noir (Low Sugar)
Masi Bonacosta Valpolicella
Peller Light Cabernet Sauvignon
Wolf Blass Red Label Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon

POP

 

2.50
Coke
Diet Coke
Gingerale
Iced Tea
Soda Water
Sprite
Tonic Water

JUICE

 

Clamato
Cranberry
Fruit Punch
Grapefruit
Limeade
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato
Watermelon

4.50

DROP SHOTS
Florida Track Suit
Raspberry Sour Puss, Absolute Mandarin Vodka,
dropped in Red Bull.

Irish Bomb
Bailey's, Jameson Whisky, in Guiness.

8.00
Jager Bomb
Jagermeister in Red Bull

Mountain Dew
Amaretto, Melon Liqueur, dropped in Sprite and Lime Juice. 

BUBBLY & CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE (Bottle)
Chateau De Montgueret Cremant De Loire Brut
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Anselme La Fiole Du Pape
Pelee Island Lola Rose

40.00
60.00
30.00

HOUSE WHITE WINE
Glass: 7.00 1/2 Litre: 21.00 Bottle: 29.00

Tawse Sketches of Niagara Chardonnay
Pelee Island Lola Pinot Grigio

WHITE WINE
Glass: 8.00 1/2 Litre: 24.00 Bottle: 34.00

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc 
Cave Spring Pinot Gris
Masi Masiano Pinot Grigio
XOXO Light Sauvignon Blanc

COCKTAILS

SHOOTERS

VODKA
Smirnoff
Ketel One
Grey Goose

6.50
7.00
8.50

Malibu Coconut
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi White
Capt. Morgan Spiced

Pint Pitcher
8.00
8.50

22.00
23.50

9.00

 

6.00

Disaronno
Baileys
Goldschlager
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Grand Marnier

6.00
6.25
6.50
6.75

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00

GIN
Gordon's Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

6.50
6.75
7.00

Wiser's
Canadian Club 100%
Crown Royal

6.50
6.75
7.00

WHISKY
Southern Comfort
Jameson

6.00
7.00

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold
Cazadores Blanco
Patron Silver

7.00
8.00
9.50

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Glenfiddich
Dalwhinnie
Oban
Lagavulin

12 Year
15 Year
14 Year
16 Year

9.00
13.00
14.00
15.00

BOURBON
Jack Daniel's
Bulleit

7.00
7.50

BLENDED SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Red
Chivas Regal

6.50
7.50

COGNAC
Hennessey 8.00

SPECIALTY COFFEES
Topped with whipped cream.

B52
Bailey's, Grand Marnier,
and Kahlua.

Irish
Bailey's and Jameson.

Monte Crisco
Grand Marnier and
Kahlua.

9.00

9.00

9.00

BOTTLED BEER
Heineken 0.0% Alcohol Free
Daura Damm Gluten Free
Blue
Bud Light
Budweiser
Canadian
Coors Light
Labatt 50
Miller Genuine Draft
Molson Ultra
Steam Whistle
Corona
Heineken
Kronenbourg Blanc

5.50
7.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

TALL CANS   8.50
Smirnoff Ice
Okanagan Pear Cider
Okanagan Apple Cider
Nutrl Vodka Soda Lemon
Arizona Hard Iced Tea - Lemon
Vizzy Seltzer - Strawberry Lemonade
White Claw

Watermelon
Black Cherry
Mango

Jolly Rancher
Luxardo Cherry Liqueur, Melon Liqueur, and Watermelon Juice.

Fuzzy Navel
Smirnoff Peach Vodka, Triple Sec, and Orange Juice.

Pink Drink
Pink Whitney Vodka, Cherry Liqueur, and Grapefruit Juice.

Tropical Holiday
Bacardi Gold Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, and Pineapple Juice.

Purple Haze
Luxardo Cherry Vodka, Blue Curacao, Fruit Punch Juice.

Sex on the Beach
Smirnoff Peach Vodka, Triple Sec, Orange and Cranberry Juice.

Blue Lagoon
Ketel One Vodka, Blue Curacao, and Lime Juice.

Fruit Punch
Smirnoff Raspberry and Orange Vodka, with Cranberry and Pineapple Juice.

Apple Pie
Green Apple Sour Puss, Butterscotch Liqueur, and Cinnamon.

Bubble Gum
Bailey's, Blue Curacao, and Banana Liqueur.

Burt Reynolds
Butter Ripple and Capt. Morgan Spiced Rum.

Crispy Crunch
White Creme de Cacao and Frangelico.

Fireball
Cinnamon flavoured whisky.

James Franco
Jameson whisky and Frangelico.

King Kong
Banana liqueur and Crown Royal.

Liquid Cocaine
Jagermeister and Goldschlager.

Pink Whitney
Pink lemonade flavoured vodka.

Polar Bear
White Creme Cacao and Peppermint Schnapps.

Porn Star
Raspberry Sour Puss and Blue Curacao.

B-52
Baileys, Kahlua, and Grand Marnier.

Swedish Berry
Raspberry Sour Puss and Banana Liqueur.

Sicilian Kiss
Disaronno almond liqueur and Southern Comfort whisky.

DRAFT BEER Pint
Old Style Pilsner
Local Ottawa Feature Tap
Labatt 50
Bud Light
Budweiser
Canadian
Coors Light
Dominion City Sunsplit IPA
Hop Valley Bubble Stash IPA
Mill St. 100th Meridian Amber
Mill St. Blue Wave
Mill St. Organic Lager
Mill St. Session IPA
Alexander Keith's
Beau's Lugtread
Belgian Moon
Creemore Springs
Michelob Ultra
Rickard's Red 
Shock Top
Guiness
Stella Artois

7.50
7.75
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.00

20.50
21.25
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.50

25.00

Pitcher



POUTINE
Your choice of:   French Fries  or  Curly Fries
topped with cheese curds and our house brown gravy.

14

SMALL PLATES
Caesar Salad   Romaine hearts tossed in our house-made Caesar 
dressing, with smoked bacon, house-made croutons, reggiano 
cheese, crispy fried capers, and served with lemon wedges, plus 
fresh bread & whipped butter.
Add a Grilled Chicken Breast 6

Layered Dip & Chips  Corn tortilla chips, served with our 
homemade layered dip of seasoned cream cheese and sour cream, 
pico de gallo, shredded lettuce and cheese.

Chicken Fingers   4 house-made crispy chicken fingers, served 
with our Thai-plum sauce, ranch dressing, and coleslaw.

Served plain or tossed in your choice of:
Smokey BBQ, Mild, Medium, Hot, Suicide, Honey Garlic, Thai Sweet 
& Spicy, Hot & Honey, Salt & Pepper, Cajun, or Korean BBQ.

Pickle Chips   House-made breaded and fried dill pickle slices, 
served with a side of ranch dip and coleslaw.

Curly Fries  or  Sweet Potato Fries  or  French Fries
Served with a side of our garlic aoli and chipotle mayo.

Cauliflower Bites   House-made sesame-thyme breaded fried 
cauliflower, served with a side of our garlic aoli and chipotle 
mayo, and coleslaw.

Spinach & Artichoke Dip   Spinach, artichoke, and cream 
cheese, topped with our melted 3 cheese blend, and served
with corn tortilla chips.

Boursin Cheese Toast   Toasted house-made bread with 
melted garlic and herb Boursin cheese, topped with our 5 
cheese blend, and served with a side of roasted tomato sauce.

HOUSE-MADE DESSERTS
Vanilla Bean Cheesecake & Raspberry Coulis 9 Tiramisu 9

NACHOS
Served with Sour Cream & Salsa
Add house-made fresh Guacamole     3

Classic Nachos   Tortilla chips, corn, red onion, diced red &
yellow & orange pepper, jalapeno, house-made pico de gallo,
and topped with our 3 cheese blend.

Grilled Chicken Our Classic Nachos topped with our marinated
grilled chicken.

Chipotle Chicken   Our Classic Nachos topped with our
chipotle chicken and chipotle mayo drizzle.

Meat Lover   Our Classic Nachos topped with sausage,
bacon, and pepperoni.
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21

BURGERS
Topped with shredded romaine hearts & diced tomatoes 
and sliced dills with our burger sauce, served on a
Ace Bakery brioche bun OR  a house-made focaccia sesame bun.

Served with Coleslaw and your choice of:  Caesar Salad  or  
French Fries  or  Curly Fries  or  Sweet Potatoe Fries with 
Chipotle Mayo.

Substitute Classic Poutine

Classic Burger

3 Cheese and Bacon Burger

5
 

16
 

19

WINGS
Served with Ranch Dip, Sour Cream, and Coleslaw.

Tossed in your choice of:
Smokey BBQ, Mild, Medium, Hot, Suicide, Honey Garlic, Thai Sweet
& Spicey, Hot & Honey, Salt & Pepper, Cajun, or Korean BBQ.

One Pound:  16     Two Pounds:  29

SANDWICHES
Served with Coleslaw and your choice of:  Caesar Salad  or  French Fries 
or  Curly Fries  or  Sweet Potato Fries with Chipotle Mayo.

Substitute Classic Poutine

Crispy Chicken   House-made breaded and fried chicken breast, shredded 
lettuce and diced tomatoes, with our chipotle mayo and garlic aoli, on our 
toasted home-made bread.

Stacked Smoked Meat   Thin sliced wagyu smoked meat with Havarti
cheese and dijonnaise on our toasted home-made bread.

Roast Beef Dip   Thin sliced wagyu roast beef with Swiss cheese, mushrooms, 
and garlic aoli on our toasted home-made bread, served with
our peppercorn gravy for dipping.

5
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21

PIZZAS
Each Pizza is topped with our 5 cheese blend and roasted tomato sauce.

Five Cheese   Mozzarella, white and yellow cheddar, reggiano, and asiago.

Pepperoni   Five cheese with pepperoni.

Veggie   Mushrooms, red onion, roasted artichokes & sweet peppers
& tomatoes.

Italian Sausage   Mild Italian sausags, roasted sweet pepper,
and sliced black olives.

MacLaren's Combination   Smoked bacon, pepperoni, mushrooms,
and roasted sweet peppers.

Meat Lover   Smoked bacon, pepperoni, Italian sausage.

16
 

19
 

19
 
 

21
 
 

22
 
 

22

One:  10     Two:  18     Three:  27


