

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERA	AGES	2.50		.50	JUICE	4.50	COCKTAILS			9.00		
Nespresso Coffee - Ristretto or	Decaffeinato		Coke	_	Clamato		Jolly Rancher				Purple Haze	
Tea			Diet Coke		Cranberry		Luxardo Cherry Liqueur, N	telon Liqueur, a	and Watermelon Juice.		Luxardo Cherry Vodka, Blue Curac	ao, Fruit Punch Juice.
Christmas in Paris Tea	Rottled Wa		Gingerale Iced Tea		Fruit Punch Grapefruit						Sex on the Reach	
Chamomile	Bottled Wa	iter 1.50	Iced Tea Soda Water		Limeade		Fuzzy Navel Smirnoff Peach Vodka, Tri				Sex on the Beach Smirnoff Peach Vodka, Triple Sec.	
Earl Grey	Pellegrino	3.00	Sprite		Orange		Smirnott Peach Vocika, In	ole Sec, and Un	ange juice.		Smirnori Peach Vodika, Inipie Sec,	Jrange and Cranberry Juice.
English Breakfast	renegrino	3.00	Tonic Water		Pineapple		Pink Drink				Blue Lagoon	
Peppermint	Red Bull	4.50			Tomato		Pink Whitney Vodka, Chen	v Liqueur and	Granefn it Iuice		Ketel One Vodka, Blue Curacao, ar	d Lime Luice
Green Herbal Tea					Watermelon			,				
DRAFT BEER							Tropical Holiday Bacardi Gold Rum, Malibu	Coconut Rum.	and Pineapple Juice.		Fruit Punch Smirnoff Raspberry and Orange V	odka, with Cranberry and Pineapple Juice.
	Pint	Pitcher	BOTTLED BEER	_	TALL CANS 8.50							
Old Style Pilsner	7.50	20.50		.50	Smirnoff Ice							
Local Ottawa Feature Tap	7.75	21.25		.50	Okanagan Pear Cider		SHOOTERS			6.00		
Labatt 50 Bud Light	8.00 8.00	22.00 22.00		5.50	Okanagan Apple Cider		Apple Pie				Liquid Cocaine	
Budweiser	8.00	22.00		5.50	Nutri Vodka Soda Lemon Arizona Hard Iced Tea - Lem		Green Apple Sour Puss, E	utterscotch Lia	ueur, and Cinnamon.		Jagermeister and Goldschlager.	
Canadian	8.00	22.00		5.50	Vizzy Seltzer - Strawberry Le						,	
Coors Light	8.00	22.00		5.50	White Claw	illollaue	Bubble Gum				Pink Whitney	
Dominion City Sunsplit IPA	8.00	22.00		5.50	Watermelon		Bailey's, Blue Curacao, an	d Banana Lique	ur.		Pink lemonade flavoured vodka.	
Hop Valley Bubble Stash IPA	8.00	22.00		5.50	Black Cherry							
Mill St. 100th Meridian Amber	8.00	22.00	Molson Ultra 6.	5.50	Mango		Burt Reynolds				Polar Bear	
Mill St. Blue Wave	8.00	22.00		5.50			Butter Ripple and Capt. N	lorgan Spiced R	um.		White Creme Cacao and Pepperm	nt Schnapps.
Mill St. Organic Lager	8.00	22.00		.50								
Mill St. Session IPA	8.50	23.50		.50			Crispy Crunch White Creme de Cacao ar	of Commodium			Porn Star Raspberry Sour Puss and Blue Cur	
Alexander Keith's	8.50	23.50	Kronenbourg Blanc 7.	.50			Willie Creme de Cacao ai	iu riangenco.			Raspoerry Sour Pass and Blue Cur	acau.
Beau's Lugtread Belgian Moon	8.50 8.50	23.50 23.50					Fireball				B-52	
Creemore Springs	8.50 8.50	23.50					Cinnamon flavoured whis	kv.			Baileys, Kahlua, and Grand Marnie	r.
Michelob Ultra	8.50	23.50						*				
Rickard's Red	8.50	23.50					James Franco				Swedish Berry	
Shock Top	8.50	23.50					Jameson whisky and Fran	gelico.			Raspberry Sour Puss and Banana	Liqueur.
Guiness	9.00											
Stella Artois	9.00	25.00					King Kong				Sicilian Kiss	
							Banana liqueur and Crow	n Royal.			Disaronno almond liqueur and So	athern Comfort whisky.
			BUBBLY & CHATEAUNEUF-	DIL	ADE (Pottle)		DROP SHOTS					
DRAFT CIDER	Pint	Pitcher		_	,,		Florida Track Suit			8.00	Jager Bomb	
Brickworks 1904 Cider	8.00	22.00	Chateau De Montgueret Creman			40.00	Raspberry Sour Puss, Absolute Mandarin Vodka,			Jager Bomb Jagermeister in Red Bull		
Somersby Cider 8.50 23.50		Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Anselme L Pelee Island Lola Rose	La Fio	e Du Pape	60.00 30.00	dropped in Red Bull.			jugarinesata ar reto total			
			Pelee Island Lola Rose			30.00	огорреа итпессыот.				Mountain Dew	
							Irish Bomb				Amaretto, Melon Liqueur, dropped	in Sprite and Lime Juice.
							Bailey's, Jameson Whisky,	n Guiness.				
HOUSE RED WINE			HOUSE WHITE WINE									
Glass: 7.00 1/2 Litre: 21.00	Bottle: 29.	00	Glass: 7.00 1/2 Litre: 2	21.00	Bottle: 29.00		VODKA		GIN		SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	SPECIALTY COFFEES
Pelee Island Lola Merlot		_	Tawse Sketches of Niagara Chard	donna	у	_	Smirnoff	6.50	Gordon's Dry	6.50	Glenfiddich 12 Year 9.00	Topped with whipped cream.
Brouilly Rhone Blend			Pelee Island Lola Pinot Grigio				Ketel One	7.00	Bombay Sapphire	6.75	Dalwhinnie 15 Year 13.00	
-							Grey Goose	8.50	Tanqueray	7.00	Oban 14 Year 14.00	B52 9.00 Bailey's, Grand Marnier,
							RUM		RYE		Lagavulin 16 Year 15.00	and Kahlua
PER 14/11/2							Malibu Coconut	6.00	Wiser's	6.50	DOLLD ON	
RED WINE			WHITE WINE				Bacardi Gold	6.25	Canadian Club 100%	6.75	BOURBON	Irish 9.00
Glass: 8.00 1/2 Litre: 24.00	Bottle: 34.	.00	Glass: 8.00 1/2 Litre: 24	24.00	Bottle: 34.00		Bacardi White	6.50	Crown Royal	7.00	Jack Daniel's 7.00	Bailey's and Jameson.
Casillero Del Diablo Cabernet Sauvignon			Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc			Capt. Morgan Spiced	6.75	-		Bulleit 7.50	Monte Crisco 9.00	
Bask Pinot Noir (Low Sugar)						WHISKY				Grand Marnier and		
Masi Bonacosta Valpolicella			Cave Spring Pinot Gris				LIQUEURS Southern Comfort 6.00			BLENDED SCOTCH	Kahlua.	
			Masi Masiano Pinot Grigio			Disaronno	6.00	Jameson	7.00	Johnnie Walker Red 6.50		
Peller Light Cabernet Sauvignor			XOXO Light Sauvignon Blanc				Baileys Goldschlager	6.00	TEOUILA		Chivas Regal 7.50	
Wolf Blass Red Label Shiraz Cab	ernet Sauvign	on					Goldschlager lagermeister	6.00	lose Cuervo Gold		-	
							Kahlua	6.00	Jose Cuervo Gold Cazadores Blanco	7.00 8.00	COGNAC	
							Grand Marnier	8.00	Patron Silver	9.50	Hennessey 8.00	
									racion saver	2.30		



Add house-made fresh Guacamole 3		Caesar Salad Romaine hearts tossed in our house-made caesar dressing, with smoked bacon, house-made croutons, reggiano cheese, crisov fried capers, and served with lemon wedges, plus	Pickle Chips House-made breaded and fried dill pickle slices, served with a side of ranch dip and coleslaw.	or Curly Fries or Sweet Potato Fries with Chipotle Mayo.
Classic Nachos Tortilla chips, com, red onion, diced red &	16	fresh bread & whipped butter.	Curly Fries or Sweet Potato Fries or French Fries	Substitute Classic Poutine
yellow & orange pepper, jalapeno, house-made pico de gallo, and topped with our 3 cheese blend.		Add a Grilled Chicken Breast 6	Served with a side of our garlic aoli and chipotle mayo.	Crispy Chicken House-made breaded and fried chicken breast,
Grilled Chicken Our Classic Nachos topped with our marinated	18	Layered Dip & Chips Corn tortilla chips, served with our homemade layered dip of seasoned cream cheese and sour cream,	Cauliflower Bites House-made sesame-thyme breaded fried cauliflower, served with a side of our garlic aoli and chipotle	lettuce and diced tomatoes, with our chipotle mayo and garlic aol toasted home-made bread.
grilled chicken.		pico de gallo, shredded lettuce and cheese.	mayo, and coleslaw.	Stacked Smoked Meat Thin sliced wagyu smoked meat with Hi

One: 10 Two: 18 Three: 27

Chicken Fingers 4 house-made crispy chicken fingers, served Spinach & Artichoke Dip Spinach, artichoke, and cream with our Thai-plum sauce, ranch dressing, and coleslaw. cheese, topped with our melted 3 cheese blend, and served with corn tortilla chins Served plain or tossed in your choice of:

Boursin Cheese Toast Toasted house-made bread with melted garlic and herb Boursin cheese, topped with our 5 cheese blend, and served with a side of roasted tomato sauce.

SANDWICHES and your choice of: Caesar Salad or French Fries

e-made breaded and fried chicken breast, shredded 21 toes, with our chipotle mayo and garlic aoli, on our

21

19

21

22

22

t Thin sliced wagyu smoked meat with Havarti cheese and dijonnaise on our toasted home-made bread.

Roast Beef Dip Thin sliced wagvu roast beef with Swiss cheese, mushrooms, 21 and garlic agli on our toasted home-made bread, served with our peppercorn gravy for dipping.

BURGERS

bacon, and pepperoni

3 Cheese and Bacon Burger

Topped with shredded romaine hearts & diced tomatoes and sliced dills with our burger sauce, served on a Ace Bakery brioche bun OR a house-made focaccia sesame bun.

Chipotle Chicken Our Classic Nachos topped with our

Meat Lover Our Classic Nachos topped with sausage,

chipotle chicken and chipotle mayo drizzle.

Served with Coleslaw and your choice of: Caesar Salad or French Fries or Curly Fries or Sweet Potatoe Fries with

Chipotle Mayo. Substitute Classic Poutine

Classic Burger

WINGS One Pound: 16 Two Pounds: 29

Smokey BBQ, Mild, Medium, Hot, Suicide, Honey Garlic, Thai Sweet

Served with Ranch Dip, Sour Cream, and Coleslaw.

& Spicy, Hot & Honey, Salt & Pepper, Cajun, or Korean BBO.

Tossed in your choice of: Smokey BBO, Mild, Medium, Hot, Suicide, Honey Garlic, Thai Sweet & Spicey, Hot & Honey, Salt & Pepper, Cajun, or Korean BBQ.

POUTINE

Your choice of: French Fries or Curly Fries topped with cheese curds and our house brown graw.

PIZZAS

Each Pizza is topped with our 5 cheese blend and roasted tomato sauce.

Five Cheese Mozzarella, white and vellow cheddar, reggiano, and asiago.

Pepperoni Five cheese with pepperoni.

Veggie Mushrooms, red onion, roasted artichokes & sweet peopers & tomatoes.

Italian Sausage Mild Italian sausags, roasted sweet peoper. and sliced black olives.

MacLaren's Combination Smoked bacon, pepperoni, mushrooms, and roasted sweet peopers.

Meat Lover Smoked bacon, pepperoni, Italian sausage.

HOUSE-MADE DESSERTS

SMALL PLATES

Vanilla Bean Cheesecake & Raspberry Coulis Tiramisu